RDSP3000A-12RJ45-NIST
Product
Ethernet Master Clock, Rack-Mount
Description:
System Master Clock with Ethernet interface, network
"TIME" protocol and 12 output ports to drive Clocks/Timers
or remote displays. 1.75" by 19" rack-mount enclosure.
Item: RDSP3000A-12RJ45-NIST
UPC: 788581652848
EAN: 0788581652848
Stock Status: Special order item. Allow 6 weeks lead
time.
Dimensions: 12" x 19" x 1.75"
Weight: 3.7 lbs.
MSRP: $1,450.00
Specifications
Features
Item Includes
• (1) RDSP3000A-12RJ45-NIST Master clock unit
• (1) RC Reference card
• (1) WD Wiring diagram
• (1) M8BK003F Cable, 3ft, Cat-5
• (1) Not Included: Power supply
Required Accessories
• (1) PSYM04-120 Power supply, 12VDC, 9A
Optional Accessories
• (1) DSP254B 4-digit large LED wall display
• (1) DSP256B 6-digit large LED wall display
• (1) DSP254B-TG 4-digit large LED display with beep
tone generator
 | sales@alzatex.com | S00X
images/rdsp3000a_12rj45_nist.jpg